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Scotland Poll
Base: 1,017 Total GenderXAge SEG 2019 Westminster 2014 Scottish Independence 2016 EU Referendum Country of Birth
Referendum
Male x Male x Male x :Female x ; Female x : Female x| ABC1 C2DE CON LAB Lib Dem SNP Ivoted : Ivoted : I did not| Remain Leave Did not | England : Scotland : Other
16-34 | 35-54 55+ 16-34 § 35-54 55 Yes No vote vote
Total 1017] 150 161 176 150 169 205 621 396 215 159 81 385 385 476 156 618 262 137 92 844 81|
(1017)| (128); (145); (182)! (176); (175); (205)| (623); (394) (207): (168) (61)] (407)| (420); (441). (156)| (623); (260); (134)| (121) (819) 77)
Q13. In April 2019, the former Scottish |Base: All respondents 1017 150 161 176 150 169 205 621 396 215 159 81 385 385 476 156 618 262 137, 92! 844 81
Labour leader Kezia Dugdale was (1017)| (128)i (145)i (182)i (176)i (175)i (205)| (623)i (394)| (207)i (168) (61); (407)| (420): (441): (156)| (623): (260): (134)| (121); (819) (77)]
appointed as the Director of the John Thave MORE trust and faith in Scotland's politics and 172 41 33 17 34 36 19 104 67 10 34 13 35 86 55 30 130 39 33 12 141 19
m::): ch\‘vr;:;:;;?r,‘;é:zsat Zt:;eéith in  |Political process than I did in April 2019 17%| 27%; 15% 10%; 23%. 21%. 9%| 17%. 17%| 5% 22% 8% 25% 22% 12%. 19% 19%. 11%. 17% 13% 17% 23%
politics and the political process” in T have LESS trust and faith in Scotland's politics and 313 39 50 78 26 39 79 196 117 124 53 35 57 79 204 31 165 119 28 33 269 11
Scotland. political process than I did in April 2019 31%| 26% 1% 44% 17% 23% 39%| 2% 30%| 58% 33% 43% 15% 20% 43% 20% 27% 46% 21% 36% 32% 14%|
T have THE SAME trust and faith in Scotiand's politics 532 70 87 81 90! 94 107, 321 212 81 72 40, 233 220 217 96 332 114 86 47 434 51
Three and a half years later, which of and political process as I did in April 20 52%| 47% 54% 46% 60%; 56% 52%| 52% 53%| 38% 45% 50%; 61%) 57% 46% 61% 54% 44% 62% 51% 51% 63%




